
DOWNTOWN DELRAY BEACH EVENTS For more information visit: www.downtowndelraybeach.com

Date (as of 9/17/21) Event Name Event Time LOCATION/VENUE/ROAD 
CLOSURE

Est. 
Attend.

Ticket 
Prices

Organization Contact 
information

Notes

SEPTEMBER 2021

Sept. 11 & 12, 2021 Downtown Delray Beach 
Craft Festival 

10am -4pm N.E. 4th Ave and Atlantic Ave 3000 free howard alan 
events 

Helayne Stillings 
helaynes@verizon
.net  

September 18-19, 2021 Indie Arts Festival 10am -4pm Old School Square museum lawn 500 free Old School SquareHolland Ryan and 
Claudia Amore

40 vendors 

OCTOBER 2021

Friday, October 01, 2021 First Friday Art Walk 6:00pm - 9:
00pm

Downtown area 300 free DDA

Saturday, October 9, 2021 Making Strides Against 
Breast Cancer

OLD SCHOOL SQUARE BIG 
LAWN

5000 ?

Saturday, October 23, 2021 GreenMarket Opening 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, Oct. 23, 2021 Kids Fest/Halloween 
Beach Parade and 
Festival/trick or treating on 
the Ave

1pm - 4pm East Atlantic Avenue from NE 
5th Avenue to the Tennis 
Center

5000 free City Danielle Beardsley ROAD CLOSURE (8am -2
pm)

Wed., Oct. 27, 2021 Art and Jazz on the 
Avenue

6pm -9pm E. Atlantic Ave from Venetian 
to Andrews (east of the bridge)

2000 Free DDA Marusca Gatto ROAD CLOSURE from 
2pm - 12am

Saturday, October 30, 2021 GreenMarket Opening 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, October 30, 2021 Witches Ride 8am Swinton and E. Atlantic Ave to 
A1A (rolling closure with PD)

300 free to 
watch - 
pay to ride

ACCF ROAD CLOSURE (rolling 
closure)

NOVEMBER 2021

Friday, Nov. 5, 2021 First Friday Art Walk 6:00pm - 9:
00pm

Downtown area 300 free DDA

Saturday, Nov 6 Holiday Festival 10 am - 4pm Libby Wesley Park 100

Saturday, Nov 6 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Sunday, November 7 Dog Day Afternoon 12-4pm OSS 400



DOWNTOWN DELRAY BEACH EVENTS For more information visit: www.downtowndelraybeach.com

Friday, November 12, 2021 Homefront WWII movie 5:30 DB Historical Society grounds 100 free DBHS Winnie Edwards

Saturday, Nov 13 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, November 20, 2021 City of Delray Beach 
Turkey Trot 

Anchor Park & A1A 2000 City 

Saturday, Nov 20 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Shop Small Business 
Saturday

Through Downtown Delray 500 DDA

Saturday, November 27, 2021 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Hanukah - Menorah 
lighting

sundown Old School Square Grounds 300 free City 

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 100ft Christmas Tree 
Lighting Event

6pm -9pm Old School Square Grounds 
STREET CLOSURE - Atlantic 
Ave – from Swinton Ave. to 5th 
Ave

10,000 free City Road Closure (3pm - 
11pm)

DECEMBER 2021

Friday, Dec. 3, 2021 First Friday Art Walk 6:00pm - 9:
00pm

Downtown area 300 free DDA

Saturday, Dec. 4 & Sun, Dec. 5, 
2021

Annual Downtown Delray 
Art Festival  

10am-5pm STREET CLOSURE - NE 4th 
avenue

5000 free Howard Alan 
Events

ROAD CLOSURE - Multi 
Days (4AM on Saturday 
to 11pm on Sunday) 

Sat., Dec. 4, 2021 Holiday Festival 10am - 4pm Libby Wesley Park 200

Sat., Dec. 4, 2021 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Sat., Dec. 4, 2021 Carols by Candlelight 6-11pm Old School Square Pavillion 1000 ticket 

Friday, December 10, 2021 Boynton/Delray Beach 
Boat Parade 

6:30pm Along Intracoastal Waterways 
(Atlantic Ave and George Bush 
Bridges to be open during the 
parade) 

2000 Boynton Beach 
CRA

From Boynton Beach Inlet 
to Delray Beach C-15 
Canal
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Saturday, December 11, 2021 City of Delray Beach 
Holiday Parade 

6pm Atlantic Avenue, Starting at 
STREET CLOSURE - A1A to 
NW 5th Avenue

5000 free City ROAD CLOSURE (2PM - 
9PM) rolling open as the 
parade ends 

Saturday, December 11, 2021 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, December 18, 2021 Jingle Bell Jog 5K 7:30am Anchor Park & A1A 2000 varies Private Annual running event

Saturday, December 18, 2021 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Art & Jazz on the Ave 6pm - 10pm NE 2nd Ave from Atlantic 
Ave to NE 3rd street 

2000 free DDA ROAD CLOSURE (2pm - 
12am) 

Tuesday, December 31, 2021 Delray Beach New Year’s 
Eve Concert 

8pm -12pm Old School Square Pavillion 2,000 ticketed OSS 

JANUARY 2022

Saturday, January 08, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, January 15, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Jan 15-16, 2022 Delray Beach Festival of the Arts E. Atlantic Ave (NE 6th Ave - 
Andrews)

15,000 free Howard Alan 
Events 

ROAD CLOSURE - Multi 
Days (4AM on Saturday 
to 11pm on Sunday) 

Saturday, January 22, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, January 29, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

FEBRUARY 2022

Friday, Feb. 4, 2022 First Friday Art Walk 6pm-9pm Through Downtown Delray 300 free

Sat. Feb. 5, 12, 19, 26, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Feb. 11-20, 2022 Delray Beach Open All Day Tennis Center (NW 1st Ave 
closed) 

2000 daily ticketed Yellow Tennis 
Ball 

ROAD CLOSED - NW 1st 
Ave)
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Feb 26-27 Delray Beach Craft 
Festival

10am - 4pm NE 4th Ave 5000 per dayfree Howard Alan 
Events 

ROAD CLOSURE - Multi 
Days (4AM on Saturday 
to 11pm on Sunday) 

MARCH 2022

Friday, March 4, 2022 First Friday Art Walk 6pm-9pm Through Downtown Delray 300 free

Sat., March 5, 12, 19, 26, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Saturday, March 12, 2022 St Patrick’s Day Parade 
and Festival

East Atlantic Avenue from A1A 
to NW 5th Avenue

10,000 ROAD CLOSURE

Monday, March 28, 2022 Savor the Avenue 5:30pm-9pm East Atlantic Avenue from 
Swinton Avenue to East Fifth 
Avenue (U.S. 1) outside on the 
street

5000 varies ROAD CLOSURE                

APRIL 2022

Sat., April, 2, 9, 16, 23,30, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Friday, April 1, 2022 First Friday Art Walk 6pm-9pm Through Downtown Delray free

4/8-10/22 Delray Affair 10am-6pm Atlantic Avenue West from 5th 
Ave the bridge 

free MULTI DAY ROAD 
CLOSURE
(4AM FRIDAY TO 12AM 
SUNDAY)

Brown Sugar by Arts 
Garage

5pm-11pm 600 and 700 block west 
Atlantic Ave

400-500 $25.00
/person

Arts Garage Marjorie Waldo

MAY 2022

Friday, May 06, 2022 First Friday Art Walk 6pm-9pm Through Downtown Delray free

Friday, May 6, 2022 Craft Beerfest 6:30-11pm Old School Square Pavillion 
and Park 

1000 ticket OSS

Sat., May 7, 14, 21, 2022 GreenMarket 9am - 2pm Old School Square museum lawn 2000 free CRA every weekend

Sat., May 20, 2022 Twilight in the Garden 6pm - 10pm DB Historical Society 200 ticket DBHS No Road Closure 
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Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Art & Jazz on the Ave 6pm - 10pm SE 3rd Ave from Atlantic Ave 
to SE 2rd street 

2000 free DDA ROAD CLOSURE (2pm - 
12am) 

July 2022

Monday, July 04, 2022 Fourth of July Celebration 6pm-10pm E. Atlantic Ave free

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Art & Jazz on the Ave 6pm - 10pm W. Atlantic Ave from 3rd - 
5th Ave

2000 free DDA ROAD CLOSURE (2pm - 
12am) 
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